
SPORTS, LEISURE & ENTERTAINMENT
Property & Casualty Insurance for 70+ 
classes of business designed to help 
“Insure the world’s fun.”
Dave Mello 260-438-7611
david.mello@kandkinsurance.com

FINE ARTS & MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS
Fine Arts Insurance for museums, galleries, 
corporations and personal collectors. 
Musical Instrument Insurance for 
individuals, teachers, dealers and 
symphonies.
Kate Donahue  202-429-8506
kaitlyn.donahue@huntingtontblock.com TRAVEL AGENTS & TOUR OPERATORS

Professional Liability Insurance customized 
for travel agents, tour operators and travel 
consultants.
Paula Cartagena 516-336-8816
paula.cartagena@aon.com

Aon Affinity Travel Practice

PRIVATE FLOOD INSURANCE
EZ Flood, a simplified option to the National 
Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) and Excess 
Flood for additional coverage beyond the 
NFIP limits.
Katherine Howington  832-800-7001
katherine.howington@aon.com

Aon Programs is a division of ASPN Insurance Agency, LLC., a licensed producer in all states (TX Lic # 1327976) (AR #100109618) Operating under the DBA Agency Specialty Product Network Insurance Agency in NH; 
and operating under the DBA, Agency Specialty Product Network Insurance Agency, LLC in CA, license # 0E86575. ASPN is a registered trademark of Financial & Professional Risk Solutions, Inc.                              		
								                                							     

 F-14210-1125

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATIONS
Property Insurance, General Liability, 
Directors & Officers Liability, Crime and 
more for community associations.

Tifinni Tegan  312.841.0115
tifinni.tegan@ianhgrahaminc.com

NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS
Management Liability and Property & 
Casualty for over 100 classes of nonprofits
Patrick Martell 802-373-0985  
patrick.martell@aon.com  OR
Seth Fleischer 202-429-8532
seth.fleischer@affinitynonprofits.com

LENDER & INVESTOR REAL ESTATE, 
COMMERCIAL CATASTROPHE AND 
MANUFACTURED HOME SOLUTIONS
Lender Placed & Lender Owned property 
and liability solutions. Real Estate Investor 
scheduled property solutions.  
Commercial Flood, Mini-Wind and 
Deductible Buy-Back. Excess Flood.  
Homeowner & Flood solutions for 
Manufactured Homes.
Amy Marion  847-442-0321
amy.marion@aon.com

HEALTHCARE PRACTICES & PROVIDERS
Professional Liability Insurance for 50+ classes 
of outpatient healthcare facilities and 100 
classes of individual healthcare providers. 
Specialty Placement Capabilities for 
ambulatory surgery centers, urgent care, 
community health centers, dialysis centers, 
labs & imaging centers and more.
Christie Susko  703-608-6554
christie.susko@aon.com
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ATTORNEYS & LAW FIRMS
Professional Liability Insurance for firms 
with 1-25 attorneys. Also available for  
hard-to-place firms with 1-5 attorneys.
Peter Reimann  312-381-2717 
peter.reimann@aon.com

Aon Attorneys Advantage

RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL 
MORTGAGE LENDERS & INVESTORS
Mortgage Bankers Bond (Fidelity Bond and 
E&O), Surety Bond, Professional Liability, 
Cyber Liability, D&O and Mortgage 
Impairment.
Tom Delaney  312-381-3722
tom.delaney@bankersinsuranceservice.com

We help brokers succeed by protecting what is important to their clients
Custom Insurance Solutions  |  Industry Specific Expertise  |  Broker-Focused Strategies  |  Exceptional Service  |  Claims Advocacy
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